
№ п/п ДОМ ВЦКП ПСК (СВЕТ) Вода Тепло Петербург

Газ

ООО Грейс-

Сервис 

(обслуживан

ие ПУ)

ООО АЭфТ-

Сервис 

(обслуживан

ие ПУ)

ГУЖА (Дог 

упр)

Управляю

щая 

компания 

на упр-е

ООО    

СМУ-33

КПЛ

1 20 к 1 598/1-6/09 от 

09.09.2008г

33410 от 

20.03.2008г

11-61396/10-ЖК 

от 24.10.2007г

21232 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00624 от 

01.01.2010г

80/О от 

01.02.2009г

199 от 

01.05.2010г

8-06 от 

17.05.2006г

1019 от 

01.07.2013г

1701 от 

09.01.2013

2.       30 к 1 705/1-6/09 от 

24.09.2008г

33409 от 

01.07.2008г

11-61391/10-ЖК 

от 24.09.2007г

21239 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00617 от 

01.01.2010г

88/О от 

01.02.2009г

196 от 

01.05.2010г

9-06 от 

18.05.2006г

1020 от 

01.07.2013г

1702 от 

09.01.2013

3.       30 к 2 753/1-6/09 от 

25.12.2008г

34755 от 

30.11.2009г

11-79568/10 ЖК 

от 02.04.2009г

21566 от 

01.01.2009г

СО-333-13от 

01.09.2013г

818 от 

01.05.2010г

б/н от 

01.08.2008г

988 от 

01.04.2012г

1705 от 

09.01.2013

4.       34 к 2 750/1-6/09 от 

25.12.2008г

33411 от 

18.08.2008г

11-60447/10-ЖК 

от 24.09.2007г

21241 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00623 от 

01.01.2010г

176/О от 

01.02.2009г

126 от 

01.05.2010г

2-07 от 

28.03.2012г

1021 от 

01.07.2013г

5.       40 к 2 752/1-6/09 от 

25.12.2008г

33416 от 

21.03.2008г

11-60406/10-НД 

от 03.07.2008г

21236 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00728 от 

01.01.2010г

АСОТ-481-09 

от 01.04.2009г

59 от 

01.05.2010г

4-06 от 

23.03.2006г

6.       40 к 3 713/1-6/09 от 

25.09.2008г

33353 от 

03.03.2008г

11-24905/10-ЖК 

от 18.10.2007г

21243 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00625 от 

01.01.2010г

АСОТ-482-09 

от 01.04.2009г

298 от 

01.05.2010г

5-06 от 

12.06.2006г

7.       42 к 2 597/1-6/09 от 

09.09.2008г

33816 от 

01.09.2008г

11-86904/10-ЖК 

от 19.11.2008г

214473 от 

01.10.2008г

1.ВД.00734 от 

01.01.2010г

205/О от 

01.02.2009г

800 от 

01.05.2010г

б/н от 

02.04.2007г

1027 от 

01.08.2013г

2236 от 

01.09.2013

8.       46 к 1 582/1-6/06 от 

29.08.2008г

33807 от 

25.08.2008г

11-86259/10-ЖК 

от 19.11.2008г

21443 от 

01.10.2008г

1.ВД.00736 от 

01.01.2010г

203/О от 

01.02.2009г

790 от 

01.05.2010г

03-06 от 

13.09.2008г

1022 от 

01.07.2013г

1704 от 

01.07.2013

9.       60 712/1-6/09 от 

25.09.2008г

33365 от 

12.03.2008г

11-24885/10-ЖК 

от 12.02.2008г

21244 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00621 от 

01.01.2010г

70 от 

01.02.2009г

299 от 

01.05.2010г

10-06 от 

05.05.2006г

1017 от 

01.07.2013г

1697 от 

09.01.2013

10.    64 596/1-6/09 от 

09.09.2008г

33408 от 

01.07.2008г

11-23354/10-ЖК 

от 26.09.2007г

21245 от 

01.05.2008г

1.ВД.00620 от 

01.01.2010г

194/О от 

01.01.2008г

198 от 

01.05.2010г

11-06 от 

22.08.2006г

1018 от 

01.07.2013г

1698 от 

06.05.2013

            ТСЖ
УЛИЦА

Софийская

Софийская

Софийская

Славы

Софийская

Софийская

Софийская

Софийская

Софийская

Славы


